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BFFF 

 
ÁBFFF is the Trade Association for the UK frozen food industry 

 

ÁOffering a wide range of services and benefits 
 

ÁOver 300 members including Importers, Brokers, Producers, 
Retailers, Wholesalers and Associates  
 

ÁUK frozen food market worth over £8 billion 
 

ÁBFFF since 1973 (NAWDOFF 1948). 



   

 
 

Membership  
 
 

ÁMembers span the complete cold chain 

    ς Major USP 
 

ÁMembership is open to all companies from SME to PLC  
 

Á20% of our members are international based businesses 
 

ÁOur Board is structured to represent the diversity of members 
 



    What We Do 

 

ÁPromote and Protect the interests of the frozen food industry  
 

ÁProvide membership services 
 

ÁAddress industry key issues 
 

ÁOrganise networking opportunities for members 
 

ÁWe promote our members. 



Retail

Food Service

2.4 

5.8 

UK Frozen Food Market Split 

£ Billions 



Retail Frozen Market Growth is Accelerating 
Å 12 week growth +3.7% 

Å 52 week growth +1.4% tbc 



 Retail Market Split 

All Others Inc Savoury Foods is £1,015m 

Our thanks to Kantar Worldpanel for kindly supplying this data  

 

Market Share by Category (£m) 
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Frozen desserts & Ice Cream are the fasted growing categories! 
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ÁSource : Kantar World Panel ς June 2107 
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OUT OF HOME MARKET 2017F: £87.6bn ς 326,763 outlets 

RETAIL, TRAVEL & LEISURE  
£20.2bn ς102,409 

RETAIL 

Coffee shops 
& cafés 

Sandwich 
retailers 

Bakery-led 
stores 

Department store 
cafés/restaurants 

Supermarket 
cafés/restaurants 

Supermarket to go 

Convenience 
store grab & go 

TRAVEL 

Roadside & 
MSA 

Petrol 
forecourts 

Railway 
stations 

Airports 

Ports 

LEISURE 

Sports clubs 

Event 
catering 

Stadia 

Visitor 
attractions 

Entertainment 
venues 

HOTELS, PUBS & 
RESTAURANTS 

£63.1bn ς 161,102 

HOTELS 

Full service 

Budget 

Guest houses 

Holiday parks 

Conference 
centres 

PUBS & 
BARS 

Branded, managed 
& franchised 

Tenanted & 
leased 

Independent 
& Free of tie 

Social clubs 

RESTAURANTS 

Service-led 

Fine dining 

Independent 

Branded 

Fast food 

Branded 
traditional 

Branded 
contemporary 

Branded 
delivery-
focused 

Independent 
fast food 

Street food & 
Mobile vans 

CONTRACT CATERING 
£4.3bn ς 63,253 

BUSINESS & 
INDUSTRY 

Contracted 

In-house 

PUBLIC 
SECTOR 

Defence 

Justice 

Healthcare 

Local 
authorities 

Remote 
services 

Education 

UK Eating Out market estimated to reach value of £87.6bn in 2017 
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Customer segmentation ς demographics and spend 

Á10 

DEMOGRAPHICS 
Age 
Social grade 
Kids at home 

% OF  
UK ADULT 
POPULATION** 
(50.9million) 
IMPLIED ANNUAL  
RESTAURANT 
MARKET 
SPEND*** 
(£45.3b)  

18-24 

No limit 

No limit 

25-34 

No limit 

Have kids 

25-34 

No limit 

No children 

35-54 

ABC1 

Have kids 

35-54 

C2DE 

Have kids 

35-54 

ABC1 

No children 

35-54 

C2DE 

No children 

55-65 

No limit 

No limit 

65+ 

No limit 

No limit 

12% 
(5.9m) 

7% 
(3.6m) 

10%  
(5.1m) 

10% 
(4.9m) 

8% 
(4.2m) 

9% 
(4.6m) 

8% 
(3.9m) 

14% 
 (7.4m) 

22% 
(11.4m) 

16% 
(£7.0b) 

13% 
(£6.1b) 

14%  
(£6.2b) 

14% 
(£6.4b) 

7% 
(£3.2b) 

10% 
(£4.4b) 

6% 
(£2.5b) 

10%  
(£4.5b) 

11%  
(£5.0b) 

36% 29% 

43% 21% 
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Contemporary chains ς those that have developed in the past 10 years 

!ƴŘ ǘƘŜǎŜ ŀǊŜ Ƨǳǎǘ ǎƻƳŜ ƻŦ ǘƘŜƳΧΧΦΦ 



    Foodservice Market 

ÁTotal frozen market worth circa £2.4 billion  
 

ÁQSR is worth circa £1 billion  
 

ÁPubs, Hotel and Leisure worth circa £700 million  
 

ÁContract Catering and Institutions circa £460 million  
 



The £10 billion Frozen Food Growth Opportunity! 

Historical reasons for buying 

Å Fantastic value for money 

ï 34% cheaper than fresh/chilled 

 

Å Convenience 

 

Top 5 future growth opportunities 
Å Premium quality 

Å Health; 

ï Frozen fruit sales +35% 

ï Sweet potato +120% 

Å On line 

Å Minimises waste 

ï £650 potential annual saving to family 

Å Convenience 

ς Cook from frozen and improve packaging 



Premiumisation ς Retail Own Label Demonstrates the Potential 



Despite this, there is still growth at the top end of own label offerings 

RT43 (Grocery). KWP 2017 02. 12 w/e 26 Feb 17 

All premium own label included, not just pictured brand 
Á15 

+17% 

+9%* 

+3% +4% 

+39% +212%** 

+29% +13% 
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Content Bottom 

Content Top 

Heading Baseline 

Left Margin Right Margin 

Consumers are choosing healthier options across multiple food 

categories, but the biggest long term growth has come from Frozen Foods 

% Share of Consumption for Health (Servings), % change YoY 

FRESH & CHILLED FROZEN 

2016: 44.5% 
2015: 43.9% 

2014: 44% 
2013: 42.8% 

2016: 17% 
2015: 16.2% 

2014: 16.1% 
2013: 12.9% 

Kantar Worldpanel Usage ï 52 w/e 04 Dec 2016 ï Total Food 

+1% 
vs LY +1% 

vs 2YA +4% 
vs 3YA 

+5% 
vs LY +6% 

vs 2YA +32% 
vs 3YA 

16 



Online offers a huge long-term growth opportunity 

ω Frozen food over-trades by 20% online already! 
 

ω Online growth of +8% v 1.4% total market growth 
 

ω Online levels the merchandising playing field 
ς Consumers notice broad selection and more likely to buy new products 

ς Consumers spend more money than normal 
 

ω Consumers love the convenience of home delivery 
ς Avoids any defrosting concerns 

ς Avoids carrying heavy bags 



 Frozen Retailers  

Á Discounters 

Á Freezer Centres 

Á Premium. 

Á Major Retailers 

https://www.gradtouch.com/minisite/tesco
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/8/81/ASDA_logo.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Ff21635468543.jpg
https://www.aldi.co.uk/en/
http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&ved=0CAQQjRw&url=http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lidl&ei=FwIPU5roCM6ShQfN2IAY&usg=AFQjCNEnhoOf_ZGMk_0F18Io46jDjhrLoA&bvm=bv.61965928,d.ZG4
http://heronfoods.com/Index.aspx
http://www.sainsburys.co.uk/sol/index.jsp?GLOBAL_DATA._searchType=0


     Major Frozen Food Brands Include 



     Private Label Companies Include 



      Major Wholesalers Include 

Á Regional operators.  

Á Major independents ς  

Á Buying groups ς 

Á National Groups - 

http://www.jjfoodservice.com/


Direct Sales To End Users 

 ÁContract Caterers: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ÁPub Groups: 
 

 

 

 

 

ÁRestaurant Groups. 
 

http://www.elior.co.uk/


     Wholesalers Include 


